
NDB

   Mixed
* 1

(59) ERNST Chr.
(  6) PACHATZ /

8,5,4

OBB
OBB

(69) WEIKERT
(31) BINDHAMMER /

MFR
MFR

(60) FUCHS
(13) ERHARDSBERGER T. /

NDB

(62) DURGUN
(18) KAINDL /

SCHW
SCHW

2

3

4
6,-10,-9,-9

WEIKERT
BINDHAMMER /

-4,-3,-8

-3,-5,-10

12,-7,8,-3,3

15,-8,4,-6,-3

7,-10,-5,7,-10

10,-5,-5,-7

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

OBB
(56) HOLLO-VAUGHAN
(10) DEMLEITNER /

OBB

(74) BORSOS
(32) ZIEGLER /

MFR
MFR

OBB
(67) BRICKL OPF

(79) FUNSCH
(38) GEIST /

UFR
UFR

OBB
(78) PETER
(  8) SCHAUER /

MFR

(63) RANKL St.
(16) ANGERER /

SCHW
SCHW

MFR
(77) BINDER
(36) HERMANN /

MFR

(58) HELLWIG
(39) HERBST /

OBB
UFR

OPF
(66) BAUER
(21) HUMMEL /

OPF

(54) WITTMANN
(  9) SCHRÖDER /

OBB
OBB

UFR
(81) HEMRICH
(40) STOCK /

UFR

(70) BAKLANOVA
(28) BAUMGÄRTEL /

MFR
MFR

4,-8,7,3

-9,8,8,-7,-11

4,4,6

-6,11,-7,-7

5,-8,4,6

8,4,2

DURGUN
KAINDL /

FUNSCH
GEIST /

HELLWIG
HERBST /

BAKLANOVA
BAUMGÄRTEL /

BORSOS
ZIEGLER /

PETER
SCHAUER /

WITTMANN
SCHRÖDER /

PETER
SCHAUER /

WEIKERT
BINDHAMMER /

WEIKERT
BINDHAMMER /

FUNSCH
GEIST /

PETER
SCHAUER /

BAKLANOVA
BAUMGÄRTEL /

PETER
SCHAUER /

9,-11,6,-7,-9

OBB

* 17

(80) JANITZEK
(41) PERNA /

6,8,7

UFR
UFR

(52) WINTER
(12) SCHMIDL /

OBB
NDB

(72) FREY
(  4) DEGEN /

MFR

(68) TRUMMER
(24) SEUZ /

OFR
OFR

18

19

20
10,4,-7,-7,-4

WINTER
SCHMIDL /

5,-11,11,7

-9,-6,6,9,-9

8,7,10

8,8,-8,11

6,-7,6,-7,7

-8,-4,-8

*

*

*

22

24

26

28

30

32

21

23

25

27

29

31

OPF
(76) PEINE
(20) HERRLER M. /

MFR

(64) WANZL
(17) FOAG /

SCHW
SCHW

OBB
(53) FEIERABEND
(  5) ERNST Th. /

OBB

(71) BOGUTH
(30) WIEGER /

MFR
MFR

OBB
(51) ERHARDSBERGER M.
(  2) YAHMED /

OBB

(65) RANKL K.
(19) KRAUS /

SCHW
SCHW

UFR
(82) NÖTH
(42) LIEBCHEN /

UFR

(73) GALLBRECHT
(34) REIß /

MFR
MFR

MFR
(75) HERRLER S.
(29) MÖST /

MFR

(55) BERCHTOLD
(  7) HARTL /

OBB
OBB

MFR
(57) AUER
(33) KIRNER /

OBB

(61) SCHNEIDER
(11) PLATTNER /

SCHW
NDB

7,7,4

-6,-5,13,-5

7,5,8

7,-5,6,-5,-6

9,9,11

-13,6,-8,8,-9

TRUMMER
SEUZ /

BOGUTH
WIEGER /

NÖTH
LIEBCHEN /

SCHNEIDER
PLATTNER /

PEINE
HERRLER M. /

ERHARDSBERGER M.
YAHMED /

HERRLER S.
MÖST /

ERHARDSBERGER M.
YAHMED /

WINTER
SCHMIDL /

WINTER
SCHMIDL /

BOGUTH
WIEGER /

SCHNEIDER
PLATTNER /

SCHNEIDER
PLATTNER /

SCHNEIDER
PLATTNER /

-9,8,8,-9,-4

SCHNEIDER
PLATTNER /

9,-7,-9,-11

Sieger des Endspiels

(  3) FLORITZ /
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